Yoshen list for Leibers Products
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Rabbi M. Weissmandl
Rabbi of Cong. Nitra Monsey

1 Park Lane Monsey NY 1095

Tel 845 352 1807

Fax 845 352 7612
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The following Lieber’s products are under my supervision ancare Yoshon until
January 31, 2011 at which time they will be rechecked.

ABC Choc. Chip Cookies
Aleph Beis Cookies
Animal Cookies
Assorted Duplex Cookies

Assorted Duplex Creme Cookies

Butter Thins

Chewy Choc. Chip cookies
Choc.Chip Thin Cookie
Chocolate Chip Cookies
Chocolate Chip Cookies
Chocolate Chiplets
Chocolate Duplex Cookies
Chocolate Graham Crackers
Chocolate Grahams
Chunky Choc. Chip Cookies
Cinnamon Graham Crackers
Coconut Cookies

Duplex Creme Cookies
Frosted Animal Coockies
Honey Graham

Lemon Duplex Cookies
Lowfat Honey Grahams

Peanut Butter Duplex Cookies

Pretzels (excluded braided®)
Reduced Fat Snackers
Reduced Fat Wheat Snacks
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0-43427-13012-7
0-43427-13084-4
0-43427-13054-7
0-43427-17004-8
0-43427-17008-6
0-43427-17006-2
0-43427-17016-1
0-43427-13030-1
0-43427-13021-9
0-43427-13024-0
0-43427-13010-3
0-43427-17003-1
0-43427-13058-5
0-43427-03022-9
0-43427-17015-4
0-43427-13046-2
0-43427-13059-2
0-43427-17001-7
0-43427-17078-9
0-43427-13041-7
0-43427-17012-3
0-43427-13048-6
0-43427-17009-3
0-43427-

0-43427-13047-9
0-43427-13049-3




Yoshen list for Leibers Products

Royal Choc. Chip Cookies
Salted Saltines

Salted Snack Crackers
Salted Snackers
Strawberry Duplex Cookies
Striped Dainties
Unsalted Saltines
Unsalted Snack Crackers
Unsalted Snackers
Vanilla Duplex Cookies
Wheat Snacks
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0-43427-13062-2
0-43427-13044-8
0-43427-13042-4
0-43427-13051-6
0-43427-17011-6
0-43427-03032-8
0-43427-13045-5
0-43427-13043-1
0-43427-13052-3
0-43427-17002-4
0-43427-13053-0



